
Società organizzatrice UISP LOMBARDIA NUOTOSoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

1° Giornata Interregionale

Piscina Comunale Azzurra - Buccinasco 27/11/16

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDGUSELLA ELISA 00 29 93 301) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
RICAGNO GRETA 00 30 42 282) 2003

AQUACLUB SSDCARMINATI ALICE 00 30 62 273) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE VENUTO SIRIA 00 31 21 264) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDDI DONATO CAMILLA 00 31 59 255) 2003

AQUACLUB SSDBAIMIK SARA 00 32 25 246) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMARINO LETIZIA 00 32 41 237) 2004

SWIM TEAM MC2MONTAGNA GIULIA 00 32 50 228) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDROSCIO FRANCESCA 00 33 64 219) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDCATTINI LINDA 00 33 76 2010) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDANGELI SOFIA 00 33 77 1911) 2004

C.S. CORSICO ASDD' ORTO AURORA 00 34 12 1812) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
PREVIGNANO JULIA 00 34 35 1713) 2004

SWIM TEAM MC2MIGLIORE MADDALENA 00 34 44 1614) 2004

SWIM TEAM MC2ERRICO ELEONORA 00 34 47 1515) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDSACCO ALESSANDRA 00 34 54 1416) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
QUAGLIA GIULIA 00 34 64 1317) 2003

SWIM TEAM MC2QUIRINO ILARIA 00 34 66 1218) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDD'ERRICO LAURA 00 34 67 1119) 2004

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDSTUPARU ALESSANDRA 00 34 89 1020) 2004

GIS MILANO SSDSCHIAVONI ALESSIA 00 34 91 921) 2003

SWIM TEAM MC2REPOSSI ALICE 00 35 63 822) 2004

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDFODRITTO ELEONORA 00 35 69 723) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
IGLINA GIORGIA 00 35 90 624) 2004

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBRUSCHI ADELE 00 36 02 525) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDSTORTI PAOLA 00 36 03 426) 2003

C.S. CORSICO ASDVOINILA ANAMARIA 00 36 19 327) 2003

SWIM TEAM MC2ROTA SILVIA 00 36 35 228) 2003

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBALSANO VITTORIA 00 36 68 129) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBORTOLOTTO ELENA 00 37 02 130) 2004

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDLACCARINI LUCREZIA 00 37 47 131) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SCOZZARO MARTINA 00 37 88 132) 2004
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CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BESANA DILETTA 00 38 00 133) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDUGGERI GIADA 00 38 85 134) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDGNARRO VALERIA 00 38 90 135) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDCARNAGO SARA 00 38 98 136) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMEGLIO COSTANZA 00 39 43 137) 2004

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
FORMENTI GIULIA 00 39 44 138) 2004

C.S. CORSICO ASDROMANI SOFIA 00 40 17 139) 2004

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
GIMIGLIANO MATILDE 00 40 67 140) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSEBASTIO GINEVRA 00 43 57 141) 2004

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
RICCIARDELLI SILVIA 00 47 79 142) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBELLAZZI SOFIA Squalificatonc 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDELAYEK NADA Squalificatonc 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 00 27 27 301) 2001

C.S. CORSICO ASDOPIPARI MICHELE 00 27 82 282) 2001

GAMES SPORT SSDBRAGA FRANCESCO 00 28 36 273) 2002

AQUACLUB SSDFERAZZINI MATTEO 00 28 53 264) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANCINI GABIRELE 00 28 56 255) 2002

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDARMONIA MATTIA 00 28 66 246) 2002

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE MICHELI ALEX 00 28 66 246) 2001

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDD'AGOSTINO LORENZO 00 29 09 228) 2002

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
OTTOLINI MATTEO 00 29 12 219) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LORENZO 00 29 26 2010) 2003

AQUACLUB SSDRAVELLI ANDREA 00 29 32 1911) 2001

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDUBBIOSO FEDERICO 00 29 43 1812) 2003

GIS MILANO SSDISA LORENZO 00 29 43 1812) 2001

GAMES SPORT SSDPIZZOLATO DAVID 00 29 43 1812) 2002

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBOHACHYK VADYM 00 30 13 1515) 2001

GIS MILANO SSDPICCININI LORENZO 00 30 15 1416) 2001

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDAMENDOLA GIACOMO 00 30 17 1317) 2003

AQUACLUB SSDONGARETTI DAVIDE 00 30 26 1218) 2002

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
PREGNOLATO ANDREA 00 31 06 1119) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDANTONINI ELIAS 00 31 29 1020) 2001

AQUACLUB SSDPIANETTI MATTEO 00 31 36 921) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDALMANDOZ RODRIGO 00 31 84 822) 2002

C.S. CORSICO ASDFASANO ALESSIO 00 31 86 723) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMESSINA DAVIDE 00 31 98 624) 2002

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
GIORGI DAVIDE 00 32 03 525) 2003

AQUACLUB SSDFACCHINETTI NICOLAS 00 32 14 426) 2002
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GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDROMAGNOLI RICCARDO 00 32 22 327) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBATTISTINI BRUNO 00 32 45 228) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
QUERIN MATTEO 00 32 89 129) 2003

GIS MILANO SSDHERRERA DYLAN 00 32 99 130) 2003

C.S. CORSICO ASDPOERIO GIOELE 00 33 21 131) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDCARNAGO SIMONE 00 33 26 132) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDRUSSO RICCARDO 00 34 19 133) 2002

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPAGLIALONGA DIEGO 00 34 24 134) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCRIPPA MARINONI 

FEDERICO

00 34 34 135) 2003

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDCURTI FRANCESCO 00 35 02 136) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSEBASTIO EDOARDO Squalificatonc 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SWIM TEAM MC2DOSSENA GAIA 00 31 21 301) 2002

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE GIRONIMO GIORGIA 00 32 84 282) 2001

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BASSANI VERONICA 00 33 11 273) 2002

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
CICCARELLO ALESSIA 00 33 35 264) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDBERRA GIULIA 00 33 43 255) 2002

GIS MILANO SSDRE BRENDA 00 33 63 246) 2001

SWIM TEAM MC2PERUFFO ELISA 00 33 80 237) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDREPOSSI ARIANNA 00 33 81 228) 2002

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDZANDONA' ALICE 00 33 91 219) 2002

AQUACLUB SSDLIBORIO NICOLE 00 34 05 2010) 2002

C.S. CORSICO ASDSTINCHELLI VIVIANA 00 34 22 1911) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDZOIA SOFIA 00 34 26 1812) 2001

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
SCHENONI NOEMI 00 34 41 1713) 2002

C.S. CORSICO ASDSANGALLI IRENE 00 34 63 1614) 2002

AQUACLUB SSDCAPRINO GIORGIA 00 34 67 1515) 2001

SWIM TEAM MC2INTERNICOLA 

ALESSANDRA

00 34 67 1515) 2001

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO MARTINA 00 34 95 1317) 2002

GIS MILANO SSDPIZZI GAIA 00 35 16 1218) 2002

GIS MILANO SSDBOTTI ELISA 00 35 64 1119) 2001

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDORSI ALICE 00 36 63 1020) 2002

C.S. CORSICO ASDLANDI ALICE 00 37 05 921) 2001

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDRICCI EMMA 00 38 38 822) 2002

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDMAFFEZZONI SYRIA 00 38 45 723) 2002

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDLOZZA SOFIA 00 39 03 624) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDFERRARIO KAREN 00 41 68 525) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGALVANI ELENA 00 44 96 426) 2002
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUACLUB SSDCOCCO FEDERICO 00 26 13 301) 2000

AQUACLUB SSDONGARETTI ALESSANDRO 00 26 99 282) 2000

C.S. CORSICO ASDELLI ALESANDRO 00 27 20 273) 1999

GAMES SPORT SSDVIRGA FEDERICO 00 27 41 264) 1999

GIS MILANO SSDFARINA ANDREA 00 27 85 255) 2000

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDREBORA MATTEO 00 28 68 246) 2000

AQUACLUB SSDBONALUMI MATTEO 00 28 91 237) 2000

GIS MILANO SSDMASTRAPASQUA DARIO 00 29 31 228) 2000

C.S. CORSICO ASDMARCHESI GABRIELE 00 29 56 219) 2000

AQUACLUB SSDSCABURRI DAVIDE 00 29 77 2010) 2000

C.S. CORSICO ASDMONTESANTO FRANCESCO 00 30 56 1911) 1999

C.S. CORSICO ASDELESBANI STEFANO 00 30 69 1812) 2000

GIS MILANO SSDBASILICO GIOVANNI 00 31 00 1713) 2000

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBOSI MARCO 00 31 17 1614) 1999

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSARTORIO FEDERICO 00 31 31 1515) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SWIM TEAM MC2GRANATA GAIA 00 29 02 301) 1999

C.S. CORSICO ASDMERRA ELISABETTA 00 29 77 282) 1997

SWIM TEAM MC2FORMAGGINI LISA 00 30 95 273) 2000

GIS MILANO SSDCALVI SARA 00 31 53 264) 2000

GAMES SPORT SSDGIOVANELLI TECLA 00 32 64 255) 1998

AQUACLUB SSDMOROTTI ELENA 00 33 92 246) 2000

GAMES SPORT SSDESPOSITO SIMONA 00 34 00 237) 2000

GAMES SPORT SSDCOMERIO SILVIA 00 34 45 228) 1997

C.S. CORSICO ASDROSOLEN GIORGIA 00 35 04 219) 2000

CPS STEZZANO ASDBACHER LAURA 00 35 26 2010) 1977

SWIM TEAM MC2MARTINELLI VALERIA 00 35 36 1911) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CPS STEZZANO ASDBONFANTI ANDREA 00 27 56 301) 1994

CPS STEZZANO ASDMILLUZZO MASSIMO 00 28 12 282) 1988

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBONARDI MATTEO 00 28 52 273) 1988

AQUACLUB SSDSANGIORGI GIORDANO 00 29 65 264) 1998

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBIGNAMI CLAUDIO 00 30 83 255) 1990

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDSALTARELLI MATTIA 00 31 04 246) 1994

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDVELUTI LUIGI 00 31 80 237) 1995

CPS STEZZANO ASDALLODI CLAUDIO 00 37 33 228) 1977

CPS STEZZANO ASDGRITTI TIZIANO 00 48 33 219) 1977
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDALCERRI ELETTRA 01 10 03 301) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDROSSI SARA 01 11 01 282) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDAMATO ANGELIKA 01 13 15 273) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDZOIA MARTA 01 15 49 264) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SCIUTTO CAMILLA 01 17 56 255) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGUERRINI CARLOTTA 01 18 04 246) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
TONELLI LISA 01 19 87 237) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDBRAGA ANASTASIA 01 20 44 228) 2005

C.S. CORSICO ASDCHIELLA ELISA 01 20 72 219) 2006

AQUACLUB SSDCOLELLA VANESSA 01 21 01 2010) 2005

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
VILLA GIORGIA 01 21 08 1911) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
MIRABILE ELENA 01 21 89 1812) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMINNELLA GAIA 01 21 90 1713) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANTEGAZZA SARA 01 21 93 1614) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCHIANTINI FLAVIA 01 22 10 1515) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMEGLIO YAMILET 01 22 64 1416) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
POGGIO PAOLA 01 23 43 1317) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI BEATRICE 01 26 23 1218) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDNEGRI ALESSANDRA 01 26 58 1119) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
LIBERTO GIORGIA 01 26 67 1020) 2006

ALY SPORT ASDMARCHIORI MARTINA 01 27 69 921) 2006

C.S. CORSICO ASDLAMPARELLI GIULIA 01 28 91 822) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCOSTANZA CHIARA 01 30 00 723) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
RICCI MARTINA 01 30 30 624) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDALDRIGHI AURORA 01 30 50 525) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
CATTANEO ERICA 01 30 79 426) 2006

ALY SPORT ASDDI MARCO GRETA 01 31 09 327) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDNASTI GIORGIA 01 32 50 228) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDANTONINI GIULIA 01 33 62 129) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDBROVELLI ELECTRA 01 33 90 130) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
MANTOVANI ALESSIA 01 33 91 131) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCERVINI ALICE 01 34 09 132) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDATTI NICOLE 01 34 78 133) 2005

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDGORLA ALICE 01 38 98 134) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBATTISTINI GINEVRA 01 39 81 135) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDLANGE' GAIA 01 52 08 136) 2006

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDHUANG BEATRICE 01 55 61 137) 2006
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ALY SPORT ASDPARISI FRANCESCA 01 56 25 138) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDELAYEK AMIRA Squalificatonc 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDTRAVAGLIA RICCARDO 01 10 00 301) 2004

ALY SPORT ASDANNONI PIETRO 01 10 48 282) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPSALLIDI GIACOMO 01 10 54 273) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANTEGAZZA ANDREA 01 10 58 264) 2004

AQUACLUB SSDBONI RICCARDO 01 10 95 255) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDCIOCCA MATTEO 01 11 26 246) 2004

AQUACLUB SSDCAMOZZI ANDREA 01 12 02 237) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDE OTO LORENZO 01 12 26 228) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDPASCUCCI FEDERICO 01 12 94 219) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDFIOCCHI EDOARDO 01 13 83 2010) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
ARTALDI DAVIDE 01 15 11 1911) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMICHELETTI PIETRO 01 15 35 1812) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDGARAVAGLIA RICCARDO 01 15 41 1713) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDOMEGNA ANDRE' 01 16 15 1614) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPAITONI ANDREA 01 16 67 1515) 2005

AQUACLUB SSDDELLI ZOTTI GABRIELE 01 17 92 1416) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
CARUSI FEDERICO 01 18 27 1317) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDFISCHETTI DANIELE 01 19 59 1218) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFACCHINETTI TOMMASO 01 20 35 1119) 2005

AQUACLUB SSDMAGGIONI PIETRO 01 20 90 1020) 2004

ALY SPORT ASDPISTONI SIMONE 01 21 40 921) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDVESTITA GIACOMO 01 21 65 822) 2005

C.S. CORSICO ASDTRIOLO LUCA 01 21 70 723) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDVICENTINI LUIGI 01 23 47 624) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDCARIONI DAVIDE 01 23 81 525) 2004

C.S. CORSICO ASDBALAN LUCIANO 01 24 63 426) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANERA LORENZO 01 24 82 327) 2005

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
COLOMBO TIMOTHY 01 25 20 228) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
HAN YI ITALO 01 25 63 129) 2004

AQUACLUB SSDFELAPPI LUCA 01 28 15 130) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDBONFIGLIO SIMONE 01 28 33 131) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDPIVA MATTEO 01 28 58 132) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDRECLI RICCARDO 01 28 81 133) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGARBISLANDER RICCARDO 01 29 83 134) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDOGGIONI GIOVANNI 01 31 02 135) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SORESSI MACONI 

GIOVANNI

01 31 60 136) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSCAGLIA JACOPO 01 32 51 137) 2005
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CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BOCK ALESSIO 01 34 06 138) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
APPIANI STEFANO Squalificatonc 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
FERRARI GIACOMO Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

GAMES SPORT SSDDI DONATO CAMILLA 01 26 90 301) 2003

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBRUSCHI ADELE 01 29 13 282) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
RICAGNO GRETA 01 29 36 273) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBELLAZZI SOFIA 01 31 89 264) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDANGELI SOFIA 01 32 06 255) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMARINO LETIZIA 01 33 76 246) 2004

AQUACLUB SSDBAIMIK SARA 01 33 77 237) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
IGLINA GIORGIA 01 34 66 228) 2004

SWIM TEAM MC2REPOSSI ALICE 01 35 72 219) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE VENUTO SIRIA 01 36 47 2010) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDSTORTI PAOLA 01 38 33 1911) 2003

GIS MILANO SSDSCHIAVONI ALESSIA 01 38 45 1812) 2003

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
PODAVITTE MATILDE 01 38 47 1713) 2003

AQUACLUB SSDCARMINATI ALICE 01 38 50 1614) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
QUAGLIA GIULIA 01 39 69 1515) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDROSCIO FRANCESCA 01 39 84 1416) 2003

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDLACCARINI LUCREZIA 01 41 20 1317) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDD'ERRICO LAURA 01 42 24 1218) 2004

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BARUSSO GIULIA 01 42 34 1119) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBORTOLOTTO ELENA 01 42 43 1020) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SCOZZARO MARTINA 01 42 52 921) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDCATTINI LINDA 01 44 32 822) 2003

SWIM TEAM MC2ERRICO ELEONORA 01 44 67 723) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
PREVIGNANO JULIA 01 44 91 624) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDSACCO ALESSANDRA 01 45 43 525) 2003

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDSTUPARU ALESSANDRA 01 48 34 426) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDCARNAGO SARA 01 53 29 327) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDUGGERI GIADA 01 55 03 228) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMEGLIO COSTANZA 02 02 10 129) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSEBASTIO GINEVRA 02 17 83 130) 2004
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE SIMONE ALESSANDRO 01 15 62 301) 2001

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
OTTOLINI MATTEO 01 19 23 282) 2002

AQUACLUB SSDRAVELLI ANDREA 01 21 02 273) 2001

GAMES SPORT SSDPIZZOLATO DAVID 01 21 62 264) 2002

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
QUERIN MATTEO 01 23 09 255) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDD'AGOSTINO LORENZO 01 24 34 246) 2002

AQUACLUB SSDFERAZZINI MATTEO 01 24 58 237) 2003

AQUACLUB SSDONGARETTI DAVIDE 01 25 01 228) 2002

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE MICHELI ALEX 01 25 12 219) 2001

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANCINI GABIRELE 01 25 18 2010) 2002

GIS MILANO SSDISA LORENZO 01 25 55 1911) 2001

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDARMONIA MATTIA 01 26 10 1812) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSEBASTIO EDOARDO 01 26 17 1713) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDANTONINI ELIAS 01 27 71 1614) 2001

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
PREGNOLATO ANDREA 01 29 09 1515) 2003

AQUACLUB SSDPIANETTI MATTEO 01 30 15 1416) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LORENZO 01 31 25 1317) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDBRAGA FRANCESCO 01 31 36 1218) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDAMENDOLA GIACOMO 01 34 12 1119) 2003

GAMES SPORT SSDCARNAGO SIMONE 01 34 59 1020) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBOHACHYK VADYM 01 35 57 921) 2001

AQUACLUB SSDFACCHINETTI NICOLAS 01 36 15 822) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDROMAGNOLI RICCARDO 01 36 90 723) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDUBBIOSO FEDERICO 01 38 37 624) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCRIPPA MARINONI 

FEDERICO

01 39 02 525) 2003

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMESSINA DAVIDE 01 40 32 426) 2002

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDCURTI FRANCESCO 01 42 91 327) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDALMANDOZ RODRIGO 01 44 67 228) 2002

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDRUSSO RICCARDO 01 45 79 129) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBATTISTINI BRUNO 01 48 80 130) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

GAMES SPORT SSDZOIA SOFIA 01 32 67 301) 2001

AQUACLUB SSDCAPRINO GIORGIA 01 32 99 282) 2001

SWIM TEAM MC2PERUFFO ELISA 01 33 79 273) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDREPOSSI ARIANNA 01 38 13 264) 2002

GIS MILANO SSDRE BRENDA 01 40 27 255) 2001

GIS MILANO SSDPIZZI GAIA 01 40 78 246) 2002
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GIS MILANO SSDBOTTI ELISA 01 41 37 237) 2001

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDZANDONA' ALICE 01 42 20 228) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO MARTINA 01 42 42 219) 2002

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDLOZZA SOFIA 01 54 03 2010) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDRICCI EMMA 01 55 96 1911) 2002

GAMES SPORT SSDFERRARIO KAREN 01 58 60 1812) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

GAMES SPORT SSDVIRGA FEDERICO 01 16 47 301) 1999

GIS MILANO SSDFARINA ANDREA 01 16 87 282) 2000

AQUACLUB SSDBONALUMI MATTEO 01 21 30 273) 2000

AQUACLUB SSDONGARETTI ALESSANDRO 01 23 96 264) 2000

GIS MILANO SSDMASTRAPASQUA DARIO 01 24 17 255) 2000

AQUACLUB SSDSCABURRI DAVIDE 01 25 92 246) 2000

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDREBORA MATTEO 01 26 15 237) 2000

AQUACLUB SSDCOCCO FEDERICO 01 26 53 228) 2000

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSARTORIO FEDERICO 01 31 86 219) 2000

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBOSI MARCO 01 42 40 2010) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

GIS MILANO SSDCALVI SARA 01 26 49 301) 2000

GAMES SPORT SSDESPOSITO SIMONA 01 28 39 282) 2000

SWIM TEAM MC2FORMAGGINI LISA 01 28 53 273) 2000

GAMES SPORT SSDCOMERIO SILVIA 01 34 99 264) 1997

GAMES SPORT SSDGIOVANELLI TECLA 01 35 60 255) 1998

SWIM TEAM MC2MARTINELLI VALERIA 01 36 54 246) 1999

AQUACLUB SSDMOROTTI ELENA 01 42 44 237) 2000

CPS STEZZANO ASDBACHER LAURA 01 44 30 228) 1977

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CPS STEZZANO ASDBONFANTI ANDREA 01 17 71 301) 1994

AQUACLUB SSDSANGIORGI GIORDANO 01 23 19 282) 1998

CPS STEZZANO ASDMILLUZZO MASSIMO 01 27 51 273) 1988

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBONARDI MATTEO 01 29 62 264) 1988

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDVELUTI LUIGI 01 34 19 255) 1995

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDSALTARELLI MATTIA 01 36 13 246) 1994

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBIGNAMI CLAUDIO 01 37 39 237) 1990

CPS STEZZANO ASDALLODI CLAUDIO 01 49 00 228) 1977

CPS STEZZANO ASDGRITTI TIZIANO 02 13 03 219) 1977
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDALCERRI ELETTRA 00 40 52 301) 2005

AQUACLUB SSDCOLELLA VANESSA 00 42 50 282) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
POGGIO PAOLA 00 43 35 273) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDZOIA MARTA 00 43 88 264) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SCIUTTO CAMILLA 00 44 16 255) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDAMATO ANGELIKA 00 45 57 246) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
MIRABILE ELENA 00 45 58 237) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
TONELLI LISA 00 47 32 228) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMINNELLA GAIA 00 47 38 219) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDBRAGA ANASTASIA 00 47 56 2010) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGUERRINI CARLOTTA 00 47 71 1911) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDATTI NICOLE 00 48 42 1812) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI BEATRICE 00 48 74 1713) 2006

ALY SPORT ASDDI MARCO GRETA 00 49 06 1614) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANTEGAZZA SARA 00 49 16 1515) 2006

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
VILLA GIORGIA 00 49 30 1416) 2006

ALY SPORT ASDMARCHIORI MARTINA 00 49 62 1317) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCHIANTINI FLAVIA 00 49 82 1218) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDBROVELLI ELECTRA 00 50 13 1119) 2006

SWIM TEAM MC2BARBANTINI STELLA 00 50 39 1020) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMEGLIO YAMILET 00 50 45 921) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCOSTANZA CHIARA 00 50 48 822) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDALDRIGHI AURORA 00 50 65 723) 2005

CPS STEZZANO ASDALLODI SILVIA 00 50 68 624) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
MANTOVANI ALESSIA 00 51 14 525) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
LIBERTO GIORGIA 00 51 33 426) 2006

ALY SPORT ASDROSSI SARA 00 52 07 327) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDELAYEK AMIRA 00 52 18 228) 2006

SWIM TEAM MC2PRESTINICOLA GLORIA 00 52 26 129) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
CATTANEO ERICA 00 52 43 130) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDANTONINI GIULIA 00 52 59 131) 2005

OASI SPORT ASDPASTORE ASIA 00 53 47 132) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
RICCI MARTINA 00 53 79 133) 2005

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
PORTA ADUA 00 54 11 134) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBATTISTINI GINEVRA 00 54 23 135) 2006

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDHUANG BEATRICE 00 56 38 136) 2006
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ALY SPORT ASDPARISI FRANCESCA 00 57 22 137) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCERVINI ALICE 00 58 19 138) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDNASTI GIORGIA 00 58 66 139) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDLANGE' GAIA 01 00 18 140) 2006

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDGORLA ALICE 01 03 13 141) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDNEGRI ALESSANDRA Squalificatonc 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPSALLIDI GIACOMO 00 38 38 301) 2005

AQUACLUB SSDBONI RICCARDO 00 38 48 282) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
FERRARI GIACOMO 00 40 47 273) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDTRAVAGLIA RICCARDO 00 40 92 264) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANTEGAZZA ANDREA 00 41 02 255) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
APPIANI STEFANO 00 41 33 246) 2004

ALY SPORT ASDANNONI PIETRO 00 41 47 237) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANERA LORENZO 00 41 83 228) 2005

AQUACLUB SSDCAMOZZI ANDREA 00 43 08 219) 2005

AQUACLUB SSDMAGGIONI PIETRO 00 43 42 2010) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDE OTO LORENZO 00 43 48 1911) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
ARTALDI DAVIDE 00 43 70 1812) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDFISCHETTI DANIELE 00 44 23 1713) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPAITONI ANDREA 00 44 23 1713) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDGARAVAGLIA RICCARDO 00 44 55 1515) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDFIOCCHI EDOARDO 00 44 63 1416) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDPISTONI SIMONE 00 44 97 1317) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDCIOCCA MATTEO 00 45 69 1218) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMICHELETTI PIETRO 00 45 77 1119) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDPASCUCCI FEDERICO 00 45 83 1020) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
HAN YI ITALO 00 47 41 921) 2004

AQUACLUB SSDDELLI ZOTTI GABRIELE 00 47 77 822) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFACCHINETTI TOMMASO 00 48 30 723) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDCARIONI DAVIDE 00 49 10 624) 2004

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
COLOMBO TIMOTHY 00 49 70 525) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDBONFIGLIO SIMONE 00 50 00 426) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
CARUSI FEDERICO 00 50 01 327) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDPIVA MATTEO 00 50 47 228) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDVICENTINI LUIGI 00 51 05 129) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGARBISLANDER RICCARDO 00 51 43 130) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDVESTITA GIACOMO 00 51 60 131) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDOGGIONI GIOVANNI 00 51 73 132) 2005
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AQUACLUB SSDFELAPPI LUCA 00 51 80 133) 2005

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BOCK ALESSIO 00 51 85 134) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSCAGLIA JACOPO 00 53 87 135) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SORESSI MACONI 

GIOVANNI

00 54 90 136) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDRECLI RICCARDO 00 56 95 137) 2005

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDCREMONESI RICCARDO 01 08 93 138) 2005

AQUACLUB SSDFENILI ANDREA 01 26 55 139) 2005

ALY SPORT ASDOMEGNA ANDRE' Squalificatonc 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 17 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 02.10.681)

DE VENUTO SIRIA (02.10.68) - ANGELI SOFIA - D'ERRICO LAURA - GUSELLA ELISA

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA 

SPORT ASD

02.14.322)

RICAGNO GRETA - IGLINA GIORGIA - QUAGLIA GIULIA - PREVIGNANO JULIA

SWIM TEAM MC2 02.17.323)

QUIRINO ILARIA - REPOSSI ALICE - ERRICO ELEONORA - MIGLIORE MADDALENA

GAMES SPORT SSD 02.17.514)

BRAGA ANASTASIA - DI DONATO CAMILLA - ZOIA MARTA - CATTINI LINDA

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 02.22.375)

BELLAZZI SOFIA (02.22.37) - CHIANTINI FLAVIA - MEGLIO YAMILET - MARINO LETIZIA

SPAZIO FITNESS SSD 02.26.346)

STUPARU ALESSANDRA - BALSANO VITTORIA - FODRITTO ELEONORA - BRUSCHI ADELE

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS 

CLUB SSD

02.32.097)

BESANA DILETTA (02.32.09) - FORMENTI GIULIA - GIMIGLIANO MATILDE - BARUSSO GIULIA

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 02.34.738)

MINNELLA GAIA (02.34.73) - SEBASTIO GINEVRA - GUERRINI CARLOTTA - MEGLIO COSTANZA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 01.51.321)

DE MICHELI ALEX - ARMONIA MATTIA - MANCINI GABIRELE - DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO

GAMES SPORT SSD 01.57.812)

ANTONINI ELIAS - SANTOIANNI LORENZO - PIZZOLATO DAVID - BRAGA FRANCESCO

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 01.58.713)

SEBASTIO EDOARDO - DUBBIOSO FEDERICO - ROMAGNOLI RICCARDO - AMENDOLA GIACOMO

AQUACLUB SSD 01.59.284)

ONGARETTI DAVIDE - PIANETTI MATTEO - FERAZZINI MATTEO - RAVELLI ANDREA

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 02.04.395)

D'AGOSTINO LORENZO - MESSINA DAVIDE - RUSSO RICCARDO - BOHACHYK VADYM

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 02.10.956)

DE OTO LORENZO - CRIPPA MARINONI FEDERICO - BATTISTINI BRUNO - ALMANDOZ RODRIGO

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 19 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS 

CLUB SSD

02.14.251)

BASSANI VERONICA - SCHENONI NOEMI - PODAVITTE MATILDE - CICCARELLO ALESSIA
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POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 02.16.082)

ZANDONA' ALICE - BORTOLOTTO ELENA - ELAYEK NADA - DE GIRONIMO GIORGIA

SWIM TEAM MC2 02.16.153)

PERUFFO ELISA - ROTA SILVIA - INTERNICOLA ALESSANDRA - MONTAGNA GIULIA

OASI SPORT ASD 02.18.464)

PISANO MARTINA - REPOSSI ARIANNA - ROSCIO FRANCESCA - STORTI PAOLA

C.S. CORSICO ASD 02.53.735)

SANGALLI IRENE - ROMANI SOFIA - VOINILA ANAMARIA - D' ORTO AURORA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUACLUB SSD 01.51.481)

BONALUMI MATTEO - COCCO FEDERICO - SCABURRI DAVIDE - ONGARETTI ALESSANDRO

C.S. CORSICO ASD 02.02.412)

MARCHESI GABRIELE - ELESBANI STEFANO - FASANO ALESSIO - MONTESANTO FRANCESCO

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 21 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

SWIM TEAM MC2 02.06.681)

FORMAGGINI LISA - MARTINELLI VALERIA - DOSSENA GAIA - GRANATA GAIA

GAMES SPORT SSD 02.14.612)

ZOIA SOFIA - COMERIO SILVIA - ESPOSITO SIMONA - GIOVANELLI TECLA

C.S. CORSICO ASD 02.16.433)

STINCHELLI VIVIANA - LANDI ALICE - ROSOLEN GIORGIA - MERRA ELISABETTA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 22 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

C.S. CORSICO ASD 01.48.181)

GHLARDUCCI ANDREA - ELLI ALESANDRO - OPIPARI MICHELE - CAPUTO ALESSIO

SPAZIO FITNESS SSD 02.00.432)

SALTARELLI MATTIA - BIGNAMI CLAUDIO - BOSI MARCO - BONARDI MATTEO

CPS STEZZANO ASD 02.19.673)

MILLUZZO MASSIMO - BONFANTI ANDREA - ALLODI CLAUDIO - GRITTI TIZIANO

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

TECRI NUOTO ASDBESANA SOFIA 00 37 57 301) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDALCERRI ALHENA 00 37 67 282) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDOGGIONI FRANCESCA 00 37 99 273) 2007

AQUACLUB SSDPOPA GIORGIA FLORINA 00 38 52 264) 2007

AQUACLUB SSDFERAZZINI ANGELICA 00 38 72 255) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMARINO VITTORIA 00 39 80 246) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDDI NICOLA GAIA 00 40 88 237) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPSALLIDI VIOLA 00 41 65 228) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA EMMA 00 42 25 219) 2007

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
ARTALDI MATILDE 00 42 34 2010) 2007
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QSWIM SSDTACCONI VITTORIA 00 42 57 1911) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDCAMBIOTTI MATILDE 00 43 21 1812) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA CHIARA 00 45 66 1713) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDPASSONI SOFIA 00 45 91 1614) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDASNAGHI SOFIA 00 46 12 1515) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA GIULIA 00 47 63 1416) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDMOMBELLI AURORA 00 47 70 1317) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPISANTI ALICE 00 48 29 1218) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDVINCI GIADA 00 48 75 1119) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDGAZZERA GRETA 00 48 85 1020) 2008

TECRI NUOTO ASDPORTA SILVIA 00 48 95 921) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDAMMOSCATO GIULIA 00 49 01 822) 2007

SWIM TEAM MC2PEDRONI GLIULIA 00 49 25 723) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDFELAPPI DIANA 00 49 35 624) 2008

QSWIM SSDMILESI SILVIA 00 49 77 525) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDZATTI GAIA 00 50 25 426) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDLOIUDICE ELEONORA 00 50 45 327) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDRITONDALE AURORA 00 50 70 228) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDGASPARDI TECLA 00 51 08 129) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDPALETTI VITTORIA 00 51 16 130) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBONANNI LUDOVICA 00 51 39 131) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALLERIO BIANCA 00 51 48 132) 2008

QSWIM SSDGUARINO LAURA 00 51 95 133) 2008

TECRI NUOTO ASDCOLOMBINI NICOLE 00 52 20 134) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDZANCHI NOEMI 00 52 25 135) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDIAZ LEDESMA YAIAIRA 00 52 88 136) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDROCCA FRANCESCA 00 53 31 137) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDDE BLASIO MAILA 00 53 58 138) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDMARIOTTI ANNA 00 54 32 139) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMATELLINI MAIA 00 54 97 140) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDFERRI CAMILLA 00 55 00 141) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDDALUISO IRIS 00 55 14 142) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDFIORE ALICE 00 56 04 143) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDCARRISI CARLOTTA 00 57 26 144) 2008

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO CAMILLA 00 57 36 145) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDROGOWSKA HANNA 00 57 55 146) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDSOFIA ISABELLA 00 58 42 147) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDZANICCHI ELENA 00 59 47 148) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPRANDIN LUDOVICA 01 00 22 149) 2007

QSWIM SSDPEREGO GIULIA 01 03 22 150) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDZANICCHI ARIANNA 01 04 22 151) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDDI NOIA FRANCESCA 01 07 02 152) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDNORATA BEATRICE 01 15 45 153) 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

QSWIM SSDTRONCONI TOMMASO 00 32 31 301) 2006

AQUACLUB SSDBONI PIETRO 00 32 82 282) 2007

AQUACLUB SSDRAVELLI RICCARDO 00 33 16 273) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDLOZZA RICCARDO 00 33 28 264) 2006

AQUACLUB SSDGAVAZZI DAVIDE 00 33 31 255) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDVELLA CHRISTIAN 00 33 40 246) 2006

QSWIM SSDMILANO ALESSIO 00 35 08 237) 2006

AQUACLUB SSDPAGLIARO FEDERICO 00 35 56 228) 2006

QSWIM SSDDI MARCO UMBERTO 00 36 38 219) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMARTURANO ALFREDO 00 36 77 2010) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
BONAMICI MATTEO 00 36 80 1911) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
LEVATI MATTIA 00 36 87 1812) 2006

QSWIM SSDBANFI FABIO 00 37 15 1713) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDREPELLINI LORIS 00 37 44 1614) 2006

C.S. CORSICO ASDFICARRA ADRIANO 00 37 88 1515) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDBERARDO MATTEO 00 38 13 1416) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
BORIS EMANUELE 00 38 52 1317) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMICHELETTI LEONARDO 00 38 54 1218) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDTALAMAZZINI ALDO 00 39 16 1119) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
GARAVELLI STEFANO 00 39 42 1020) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMATELLINI CRISTIANO 00 39 47 921) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDCRISTIANI GIULIO 00 39 49 822) 2006

QSWIM SSDBERTI MICHELE 00 39 66 723) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBASSI SIMONE 00 39 74 624) 2006

SWIM TEAM MC2URSU DENIS 00 39 82 525) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDVISMARA TOMMASO 00 40 00 426) 2006

OASI SPORT ASDNICOLA MATTEO 00 40 14 327) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO MATTIA 00 40 46 228) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDSISTI GABRIELE 00 40 58 129) 2007

AQUACLUB SSDD'ALESSANDRO SIMONE 00 40 60 130) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDVISCA LUCA 00 41 48 131) 2006

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDGALLI SEBASTIAN 00 41 50 132) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDSIMONETTI MATTIA 00 41 84 133) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALDINI DARIO 00 42 06 134) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFOGLIADINI MATTEO 00 42 33 135) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDALBINI MATTEO 00 42 51 136) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFERRIGNO ALESSANDRO 00 43 29 137) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDMANDELLI ANDREA 00 45 16 138) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDPALVARINI ALESSANDRO 00 45 52 139) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDLUNTRARU SIMONE 00 45 78 140) 2006
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GIS MILANO SSDPRIMATERRA DARIO 00 45 97 141) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDPETTINELLI LORENZO 00 46 14 142) 2006

C.S. CORSICO ASDD' AMICO ALESSIO 00 46 26 143) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDROI EDOARDO 00 47 23 144) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDROCCO MATTEO 00 47 49 145) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDRIGHETTI MATTIA 00 47 66 146) 2007

QSWIM SSDBOLCHINI ANDREA 00 47 87 147) 2007

QSWIM SSDPIOVAN SANTIAGO 00 47 92 148) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBERETTA MATTIA 00 48 06 149) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDARALDI RICCARDO 00 48 76 150) 2007

C.S. CORSICO ASDROMANI FEDERICO 00 49 50 151) 2007

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
MICCICHE' ANDREA 00 50 32 152) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDCUTER RICCARDO 00 53 64 153) 2007

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDROSSIN MATTIA 00 55 12 154) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDFINIGUERRA EUGENIO 00 57 59 155) 2006

QSWIM SSDALLONE LORENZO 00 58 22 156) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDCARPINO ANDREA 00 59 23 157) 2007

C.S. CORSICO ASDPERILLI CHRISTIAN 01 01 99 158) 2006

AQUACLUB SSDFACCHINETTI DIEGO 01 04 59 159) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASA CINISELLO ASDZANIBONI GRACE 00 19 12 301) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI MATILDA 00 19 32 282) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDRIGHETTI GAIA 00 19 75 273) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDCOLOMBI SOFIA 00 20 18 264) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDBENIS MARTINA 00 20 44 255) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLIISTRO ALICE 00 20 50 246) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDUGGERI GIULIA 00 21 88 237) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDCONSTANTIN ANDREEA 00 22 03 228) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDRAMAZZINA CAMILLA 00 22 12 219) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDMACONI ELENA 00 23 81 2010) 2009

TECRI NUOTO ASDBANDINI GIULIA 00 24 38 1911) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCATTARUZZA DILETTA 00 24 78 1812) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDDUSI ANNA 00 25 00 1713) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDRULINGH ARIANNA 00 25 65 1614) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLOPEZ SOPHIA 00 25 84 1515) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPAPPANI MIRIAM 00 25 87 1416) 2009

QSWIM SSDRIEDEL SOPHIE 00 25 87 1416) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDMAZZOLENI MAIA 00 26 57 1218) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCIRILLI GABRIELA 00 26 69 1119) 2009

TECRI NUOTO ASDBANDINI ELISA 00 27 07 1020) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDIACCARINO GIORGIA 00 27 62 921) 2009

TECRI NUOTO ASDBORDIN AZZURRA 00 27 96 822) 2009
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GAMES SPORT SSDGIANI GRETA 00 28 65 723) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCORAZZA LARA 00 29 50 624) 2010

AQUACLUB SSDPEDRONI LINDA 00 30 09 525) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDULLO MELISSA 00 31 00 426) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDDELLI ZOTTI EMMA 00 32 19 327) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDCATALDO GIORGIA 00 32 22 228) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDRAVELLI ALICE 00 32 75 129) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPISANU ALESSIA 00 33 66 130) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI TESSA 00 33 91 131) 2011

QSWIM SSDMILANO SOFIA 00 35 62 132) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDDI GIAMBATTISTA 

VALENTINA

00 35 78 133) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDSIGNORELLI ALICE 00 36 31 134) 2010

AQUACLUB SSDSINGH JASMINE 00 37 63 135) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDDALEDO ASIA 00 38 09 136) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASA CINISELLO ASDBELLINO MARCO 00 16 91 301) 2008

QSWIM SSDBARONE ALESSANDRO 00 17 75 282) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDGALLO ALESSANDRO 00 17 75 282) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO RICCARDO 00 17 90 264) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDBALDELLI ORLANDO 00 18 28 255) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDBREVI TOMMASO 00 18 59 246) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMARTURANO GIROLAMO 00 18 88 237) 2008

ASA CINISELLO ASDDE CILLIS LUCA 00 19 00 228) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDBOSSO DAVIDE 00 19 15 219) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDSTOIAN DENIS 00 19 40 2010) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDTRESOLDI PIETRO 00 19 75 1911) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDFONTANELLI EDOARDO 00 19 84 1812) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDTUCILLO ANDREA 00 20 03 1713) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCICERI LUCA 00 20 16 1614) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDATTI MARCO 00 20 22 1515) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDBURGAZZI GABRIELE 00 20 37 1416) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCORNALBA LORIS 00 20 59 1317) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDFILOCAMO LORENZO 00 20 65 1218) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDSTRADA GABRIELE 00 20 69 1119) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDLAZZARI EDOARDO 00 20 75 1020) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDRIZZI  NICCOLO' 00 20 81 921) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDNEGRI ELIA 00 20 84 822) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDBRUSSA RICCARDO 00 20 97 723) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI CRISTIAN 00 20 97 723) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE SIMONE GABRIELE 00 21 06 525) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDVIRGA LORENZO 00 21 09 426) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDTRESOLDI GIACOMO 00 21 34 327) 2008
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TECRI NUOTO ASDSCOTTI EDOARDO 00 21 44 228) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDLIONTI DANIEL 00 22 09 129) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDTEGENU ABEL SAMSON 00 22 28 130) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLUNAZZI DIEGO 00 22 90 131) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSTEGHER CARLO 00 23 34 132) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPOLI LUCA 00 23 78 133) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDUCCHEDDU SAMUELE 00 23 82 134) 2009

CPS STEZZANO ASDALLODI ROBERTO 00 23 87 135) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPUPINO LORENZO 00 24 44 136) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDRITONDALE PIETRO 00 24 44 136) 2008

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBRICCHI RAUL 00 24 54 138) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDLAZZARETTI LEONARDO 00 25 15 139) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDCAMOZZI CRISTIANO 00 25 25 140) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LUCA 00 25 53 141) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDSCHILLACI ANDREA 00 25 66 142) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDMUZZO MAURIZIO 00 26 25 143) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDCESANA LEONARDO 00 26 40 144) 2009

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDUGGETTI MATTEO 00 26 46 145) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPASSONI LORENZO 00 27 19 146) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSOLDANO KEVIN 00 27 44 147) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDRECH JAN 00 27 65 148) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDBELLINI LORENZO 00 27 88 149) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDLANZANI RICCARDO 00 30 03 150) 2010

AQUACLUB SSDPIANETTI FRANCESCO 00 30 03 150) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDMARTINA TOMMASO 00 36 94 152) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDALCERRI ALHENA 00 42 90 301) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDOGGIONI FRANCESCA 00 44 20 282) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDBESANA SOFIA 00 45 83 273) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMARINO VITTORIA 00 47 09 264) 2007

AQUACLUB SSDFERAZZINI ANGELICA 00 47 19 255) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA CHIARA 00 47 43 246) 2007

QSWIM SSDTACCONI VITTORIA 00 47 68 237) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDCAMBIOTTI MATILDE 00 48 04 228) 2007

AQUACLUB SSDPOPA GIORGIA FLORINA 00 48 04 228) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDASNAGHI SOFIA 00 48 17 2010) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDDI NICOLA GAIA 00 48 62 1911) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPSALLIDI VIOLA 00 49 03 1812) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA EMMA 00 49 32 1713) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA GIULIA 00 50 98 1614) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDGASPARDI TECLA 00 51 50 1515) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDFELAPPI DIANA 00 51 55 1416) 2008
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L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
ARTALDI MATILDE 00 51 70 1317) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDPORTA SILVIA 00 51 93 1218) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMATELLINI MAIA 00 52 50 1119) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDGAZZERA GRETA 00 52 87 1020) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPASSONI SOFIA 00 52 98 921) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPISANTI ALICE 00 52 99 822) 2008

QSWIM SSDMILESI SILVIA 00 53 96 723) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDPALETTI VITTORIA 00 54 49 624) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDIAZ LEDESMA YAIAIRA 00 54 68 525) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDVINCI GIADA 00 54 78 426) 2008

QSWIM SSDGUARINO LAURA 00 55 08 327) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBONANNI LUDOVICA 00 55 09 228) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDROCCA FRANCESCA 00 55 98 129) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALLERIO BIANCA 00 56 79 130) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDZANCHI NOEMI 00 57 30 131) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDMOMBELLI AURORA 00 57 44 132) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDAMMOSCATO GIULIA 00 57 62 133) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDZATTI GAIA 00 57 91 134) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDDE BLASIO MAILA 00 58 09 135) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDLOIUDICE ELEONORA 00 58 22 136) 2008

TECRI NUOTO ASDCOLOMBINI NICOLE 00 58 74 137) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDFERRI CAMILLA 00 59 86 138) 2008

TECRI NUOTO ASDROGOWSKA HANNA 01 00 05 139) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDDALUISO IRIS 01 01 20 140) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDFIORE ALICE 01 02 03 141) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDNORATA BEATRICE 01 02 67 142) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDZANICCHI ELENA 01 03 42 143) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDLORENZONI SARA 01 03 76 144) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDMARIOTTI ANNA 01 04 03 145) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDDI NOIA FRANCESCA 01 04 37 146) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDRITONDALE AURORA 01 04 60 147) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDCARRISI CARLOTTA 01 04 88 148) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDZANICCHI ARIANNA 01 05 35 149) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDSOFIA ISABELLA 01 05 99 150) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPRANDIN LUDOVICA 01 09 28 151) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUACLUB SSDRAVELLI RICCARDO 00 38 07 301) 2006

AQUACLUB SSDBONI PIETRO 00 39 30 282) 2007

QSWIM SSDTRONCONI TOMMASO 00 39 57 273) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDLOZZA RICCARDO 00 39 62 264) 2006

AQUACLUB SSDPAGLIARO FEDERICO 00 40 03 255) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDVELLA CHRISTIAN 00 40 61 246) 2006
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AQUACLUB SSDGAVAZZI DAVIDE 00 40 84 237) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMARTURANO ALFREDO 00 41 58 228) 2006

QSWIM SSDMILANO ALESSIO 00 41 87 219) 2006

QSWIM SSDBANFI FABIO 00 43 01 2010) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO MATTIA 00 43 03 1911) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDVISMARA TOMMASO 00 43 50 1812) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
LEVATI MATTIA 00 43 70 1713) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBASSI SIMONE 00 43 82 1614) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDREPELLINI LORIS 00 43 83 1515) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALDINI DARIO 00 44 29 1416) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
GARAVELLI STEFANO 00 44 39 1317) 2007

QSWIM SSDDI MARCO UMBERTO 00 44 90 1218) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
BONAMICI MATTEO 00 44 93 1119) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDBERARDO MATTEO 00 45 04 1020) 2006

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDGALLI SEBASTIAN 00 45 93 921) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMATELLINI CRISTIANO 00 46 63 822) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMICHELETTI LEONARDO 00 46 80 723) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFERRIGNO ALESSANDRO 00 47 00 624) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDCRISTIANI GIULIO 00 47 57 525) 2006

OASI SPORT ASDNICOLA MATTEO 00 48 19 426) 2007

AQUACLUB SSDD'ALESSANDRO SIMONE 00 48 28 327) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDSISTI GABRIELE 00 48 28 327) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFOGLIADINI MATTEO 00 48 56 129) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDTALAMAZZINI ALDO 00 48 65 130) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
BORIS EMANUELE 00 49 47 131) 2007

QSWIM SSDBERTI MICHELE 00 49 49 132) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDCUTER RICCARDO 00 49 97 133) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDALBINI MATTEO 00 50 13 134) 2006

SWIM TEAM MC2URSU DENIS 00 50 22 135) 2006

TECRI NUOTO ASDPALVARINI ALESSANDRO 00 51 86 136) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDVISCA LUCA 00 52 31 137) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDMANDELLI ANDREA 00 53 00 138) 2007

QSWIM SSDBOLCHINI ANDREA 00 53 21 139) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDROI EDOARDO 00 53 53 140) 2007

QSWIM SSDPIOVAN SANTIAGO 00 53 71 141) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDRIGHETTI MATTIA 00 53 85 142) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBERETTA MATTIA 00 53 95 143) 2007

TECRI NUOTO ASDSIMONETTI MATTIA 00 54 87 144) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDROCCO MATTEO 00 55 23 145) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDARALDI RICCARDO 00 55 51 146) 2007

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDROSSIN MATTIA 00 56 82 147) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDLUNTRARU SIMONE 00 57 01 148) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDCARPINO ANDREA 00 58 66 149) 2007
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TECRI NUOTO ASDFINIGUERRA EUGENIO 01 00 17 150) 2006

AQUACLUB SSDFENILI FILIPPO 01 00 72 151) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDPRIMATERRA DARIO 01 11 72 152) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUACLUB SSDBENIS MARTINA 00 22 50 301) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDCOLOMBI SOFIA 00 22 87 282) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDZANIBONI GRACE 00 23 31 273) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI MATILDA 00 23 32 264) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDCONSTANTIN ANDREEA 00 24 43 255) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDRIGHETTI GAIA 00 24 60 246) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDUGGERI GIULIA 00 25 00 237) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLIISTRO ALICE 00 25 37 228) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDMACONI ELENA 00 25 50 219) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDRAMAZZINA CAMILLA 00 26 72 2010) 2009

QSWIM SSDRIEDEL SOPHIE 00 26 72 2010) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPAPPANI MIRIAM 00 27 22 1812) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCATTARUZZA DILETTA 00 27 28 1713) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDRAVELLI ALICE 00 28 00 1614) 2009

QSWIM SSDMILANO SOFIA 00 28 09 1515) 2010

ASA CINISELLO ASDCREPALDI LARA 00 28 31 1416) 2009

TECRI NUOTO ASDBANDINI ELISA 00 28 50 1317) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDIACCARINO GIORGIA 00 28 72 1218) 2009

TECRI NUOTO ASDBANDINI GIULIA 00 28 91 1119) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPISANU ALESSIA 00 28 94 1020) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLOPEZ SOPHIA 00 29 22 921) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDGIANI GRETA 00 29 25 822) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCIRILLI GABRIELA 00 29 34 723) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDDUSI ANNA 00 29 44 624) 2009

TECRI NUOTO ASDBORDIN AZZURRA 00 30 09 525) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDDELLI ZOTTI EMMA 00 31 25 426) 2010

AQUACLUB SSDPEDRONI LINDA 00 31 28 327) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDMAZZOLENI MAIA 00 31 47 228) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDRULINGH ARIANNA 00 31 59 129) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDSIGNORELLI ALICE 00 31 84 130) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDCORAZZA LARA 00 33 00 131) 2010

AQUACLUB SSDSINGH JASMINE 00 33 00 131) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI TESSA 00 33 16 133) 2011

GIS MILANO SSDDI GIAMBATTISTA 

VALENTINA

00 33 47 134) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCATALDO GIORGIA 00 33 96 135) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDMAZZETTO FEDERICA 00 34 56 136) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDULLO MELISSA 00 35 13 137) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDBELLINATO VALENTINA 00 38 69 138) 2010
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GAMES SPORT SSDDALEDO ASIA 00 40 00 139) 2011

CPS STEZZANO ASDALLODI ERICA 00 47 87 140) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASA CINISELLO ASDBELLINO MARCO 00 20 28 301) 2008

QSWIM SSDBARONE ALESSANDRO 00 20 93 282) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDBREVI TOMMASO 00 21 90 273) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDBOSSO DAVIDE 00 22 35 264) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDBALDELLI ORLANDO 00 22 63 255) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDNEGRI ELIA 00 22 90 246) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO RICCARDO 00 22 94 237) 2009

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDFONTANELLI EDOARDO 00 23 00 228) 2008

ASA CINISELLO ASDDE CILLIS LUCA 00 23 25 219) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI CRISTIAN 00 23 28 2010) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE SIMONE GABRIELE 00 23 31 1911) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDTUCILLO ANDREA 00 23 35 1812) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCORNALBA LORIS 00 23 37 1713) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDFILOCAMO LORENZO 00 23 50 1614) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDLAZZARI EDOARDO 00 23 50 1614) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDBRUSSA RICCARDO 00 23 53 1416) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDGALLO ALESSANDRO 00 23 88 1317) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDLIONTI DANIEL 00 23 91 1218) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDTRESOLDI PIETRO 00 24 46 1119) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDATTI MARCO 00 24 81 1020) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMARTURANO GIROLAMO 00 24 96 921) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCICERI LUCA 00 24 97 822) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDSTOIAN DENIS 00 24 97 822) 2008

TECRI NUOTO ASDSCOTTI EDOARDO 00 25 09 624) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDSTRADA GABRIELE 00 25 38 525) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPOLI LUCA 00 25 57 426) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDMUZZO MAURIZIO 00 25 59 327) 2010

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSTEGHER CARLO 00 25 88 228) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDRECH JAN 00 25 90 129) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDRIZZI  NICCOLO' 00 26 03 130) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDBURGAZZI GABRIELE 00 26 19 131) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSOLDANO KEVIN 00 26 22 132) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDTRESOLDI GIACOMO 00 26 31 133) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDVIRGA LORENZO 00 26 35 134) 2009

AQUACLUB SSDCAMOZZI CRISTIANO 00 26 37 135) 2008

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDBRICCHI RAUL 00 26 50 136) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDLUNAZZI DIEGO 00 26 53 137) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDTEGENU ABEL SAMSON 00 26 65 138) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDUCCHEDDU SAMUELE 00 27 68 139) 2009
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GIS MILANO SSDLAZZARETTI LEONARDO 00 28 43 140) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LUCA 00 28 66 141) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDINTISI CRISTIAN 00 28 97 142) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPASSONI LORENZO 00 29 00 143) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDRITONDALE PIETRO 00 29 00 143) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPUPINO LORENZO 00 29 34 145) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCESANA LEONARDO 00 29 88 146) 2009

CPS STEZZANO ASDALLODI ROBERTO 00 30 18 147) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDBELLINI LORENZO 00 31 15 148) 2009

SPAZIO FITNESS SSDUGGETTI MATTEO 00 31 72 149) 2008

AQUACLUB SSDPIANETTI FRANCESCO 00 31 75 150) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDSALZANO ALFREDO 00 32 09 151) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDSCHILLACI ANDREA 00 32 16 152) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDLANZANI RICCARDO 00 35 25 153) 2010

AQUACLUB SSDMARTINA TOMMASO 00 36 31 154) 2008

ASA CINISELLO ASDMATTIOLI NICOLO 00 49 12 155) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUACLUB SSD 02.53.231)

CAMBIOTTI MATILDE (02.53.23) - FERAZZINI ANGELICA - GAZZERA GRETA - POPA GIORGIA FLORINA

GAMES SPORT SSD 02.55.752)

DI NICOLA GAIA (02.55.75) - BERETTA CHIARA - BERETTA GIULIA - BERETTA EMMA

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 02.59.253)

OGGIONI FRANCESCA - MARINO VITTORIA - PALETTI VITTORIA - ASNAGHI SOFIA

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 03.02.554)

PSALLIDI VIOLA (03.02.55) - BALLERIO BIANCA - DIAZ LEDESMA YAIAIRA - DALCERRI ALHENA

TECRI NUOTO ASD 03.08.005)

BESANA SOFIA - PORTA SILVIA - AMMOSCATO GIULIA - DE BLASIO MAILA

GIS MILANO SSD 03.27.376)

GASPARDI TECLA (03.27.37) - LOIUDICE ELEONORA - MOMBELLI AURORA - ZATTI GAIA

GIS MILANO SSD 03.35.437)

PASSONI SOFIA (03.35.43) - MARIOTTI ANNA - VINCI GIADA - ZANCHI NOEMI

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 03.53.578)

PISANTI ALICE (03.53.57) - ZANICCHI ARIANNA - ZANICCHI ELENA - MATELLINI MAIA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

AQUACLUB SSD 02.16.101)

BONI PIETRO (02.16.10) - PAGLIARO FEDERICO - GAVAZZI DAVIDE - RAVELLI RICCARDO

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 02.21.432)

VELLA CHRISTIAN (02.21.43) - REPELLINI LORIS - MARTURANO ALFREDO - LOZZA RICCARDO

QSWIM SSD 02.22.673)

BANFI FABIO - MILANO ALESSIO - DI MARCO UMBERTO - TRONCONI TOMMASO

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA 

SPORT ASD

02.34.734)

BONAMICI MATTEO - BORIS EMANUELE - GARAVELLI STEFANO - LEVATI MATTIA

TECRI NUOTO ASD 02.40.085)

CRISTIANI GIULIO (02.40.08) - SISTI GABRIELE - BERARDO MATTEO - VISCA LUCA
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GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 02.55.446)

MICHELETTI LEONARDO (02.55.44) - ROI EDOARDO - BERETTA MATTIA - TALAMAZZINI ALDO

QSWIM SSD 02.58.667)

PIOVAN SANTIAGO (02.58.66) - BARONE ALESSANDRO - BOLCHINI ANDREA - BERTI MICHELE

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 02.58.828)

MATELLINI CRISTIANO (02.58.82) - BASSI SIMONE - ROCCO MATTEO - LUNTRARU SIMONE

GIS MILANO SSD 03.21.229)

ARALDI RICCARDO (03.21.22) - PRIMATERRA DARIO - PETTINELLI LORENZO - CUTER RICCARDO

GAMES SPORT SSD Squal.nc

VISMARA TOMMASO (03.02.49) - GIORGIO MATTIA - MANDELLI ANDREA - CARPINO ANDREA
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